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Date Start Event Name Location
Fri 09/06/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Research, Per. 1-5 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/09/2013 7:30 am Moses Room 752 Computer Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/09/2013 11:05 am Moses Room 752 Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)

Los Alamitos High
Wed 09/11/2013 9:30 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab, per. 2 and 5 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 09/12/2013 8:00 am Griffin Chronicle Workday Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 09/13/2013 All Day Jones, K. Internet Research Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/16/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Internet Research Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/16/2013 10:00 am Mod Lit--College Research (Periods 3-4) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/17/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Internet Research - Periods 1 and 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/17/2013 10:00 am Hart - Mod Lit--College Research (Periods 3-4) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 09/18/2013 10:00 am Hart - Mod Lit--College Research (Periods 3-4) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 09/19/2013 8:00 am Griffin Chronicle Workday Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 09/19/2013 10:00 am Spanish for Spanish Speakers - Flores Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)

Los Alamitos High
Fri 09/20/2013 9:00 am Kerns Language Skills 11 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 09/20/2013 10:00 am HART - Mod Lit--Personal Statement (Periods 3-4) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/23/2013 All Day Heeren - computer lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/24/2013 9:00 am Hart--English II (Periods 2, 5)--Timed Write Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/24/2013 10:00 am HART - Mod Lit--Essay Revision (Periods 3-4) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/24/2013 12:30 pm Hart--English II (Periods 2, 5)--Timed Write Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 09/24/2013 1:30 pm Dsouza - Turnitin.com peer edit Period 6 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 09/25/2013 9:00 am Computer Lab--Erice Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 09/26/2013 9:00 am Takeuchi-P.2 (Room 752) Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 09/26/2013 10:00 am Hart--Mod Lit--Finish Project FUTURE Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 09/27/2013 All Day Heeren - Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)

Los Alamitos High
Mon 09/30/2013 8:56 am Gonzalez AP spanish Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 09/30/2013 10:03 am Avina AP Spanish Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 10/01/2013 8:30 am Smith English Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 10/02/2013 8:30 am E. Smith Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 10/03/2013 7:45 am Mod. Lit - Computer Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/04/2013 7:45 am Bone - Mod. Lit Mac lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
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Fri 10/04/2013 2:45 pm MUN Research Workshop Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)

Computer Lab 750
Mon 10/07/2013 11:00 am E. Smith English Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 10/10/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac. Lab Research, 752, Per. 1 and 3 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/11/2013 8:00 am Avina Computer Lab 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/11/2013 12:30 pm Spanish 2 Honors Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/11/2013 1:30 pm Computer Lab 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 10/15/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac. Lab Research, Room 752, Per. 1-5 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 10/17/2013 10:00 am Bone - Mod. Lit Mac lab Per 2 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/18/2013 9:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Research, Periods 2 & 5 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 10/21/2013 All Day Jones, K-Internet Research Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 10/23/2013 All Day Heeren - Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/25/2013 7:50 am Courtemarche Govt. Per. 1 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/25/2013 9:00 am Courtemarche Govt. Per. 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 10/25/2013 11:00 am Courtemarche Govt. Per. 4 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 10/28/2013 9:00 am Mac Lab 752 Aviña - Per 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 10/29/2013 8:55 am Erice Computer Lab P 2-4 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 10/29/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 10/30/2013 9:30 am AVINA MAC LAB PER 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 10/30/2013 11:00 am Maffett - Essays Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 10/30/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 10/31/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Internet Research - Periods 1 and 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 10/31/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/01/2013 7:45 am Bone - Computer Lab Per. 1 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/01/2013 9:00 am MAC LAB AVINA PER 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/01/2013 10:00 am Bone - Computer Lab Per. 3 & 4 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/01/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 11/04/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Internet Research - Periods 1 and 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/05/2013 8:00 am Internet research periods 1 and 2 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/05/2013 10:00 am Spanish for Spanish Speakers 1- "Mi nombre" proyecto Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 11/06/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/07/2013 10:00 am Web Research - Period 3 D'Souza Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/07/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/08/2013 7:30 am Hafer Spanish 3 per. 1 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/08/2013 10:00 am Hafer Spanish 3 per. 3 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/08/2013 11:00 am Kibtya-Per. 4, 5 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
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Fri 11/08/2013 1:30 pm Garage Band/Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/12/2013 11:00 am Kibtya-Per. 4, 5, 6 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 11/13/2013 10:30 am Hart--Mod Lit (Periods 3, 4)--Kafka Essay in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 11/13/2013 11:30 am Hart--Mod Lit (Periods 3, 4)--Kafka Essay in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 11/13/2013 12:30 pm Music Appreciation Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/14/2013 9:00 am Word Processing Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/14/2013 10:00 am Spanish for Spanish Speakers 1- "BioPoema" proyecto Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/14/2013 12:30 pm Hart--English II (Per 2, 5)--Synthesis Essay in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/15/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Essay/turnitin.com Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/15/2013 10:00 am Hart--Mod Lit (Periods 3, 4)--Kafka Revision in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 11/18/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Essay/turnitin.com Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 11/18/2013 12:30 pm Garage Band Project continued Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/19/2013 8:00 am Dsouza - Final Revision Essay Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 11/20/2013 8:00 am Per. 1 & 3, Internet Research Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/21/2013 8:00 am Courtemarche Per. 1 Mac Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/21/2013 9:00 am Hart--English II (Per 2, 5)--Synthesis Revision in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/21/2013 10:00 am Dsouza - Rhetorical Essay Peer Edit Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/21/2013 11:00 am Courtemarche Per. 4 Mac Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 11/21/2013 12:30 pm Hart--English II (Per 2, 5)--Synthesis Revision in Mac Lab Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 11/22/2013 8:00 am Per. 1 & 3 Mac Lab Research, 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 11/25/2013 11:00 am Erice p. 4 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/26/2013 11:00 am Erice p.4 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 11/26/2013 12:30 pm Dsouza - Modern Day Animal Farm Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 12/02/2013 7:30 am Computer Lab Wels Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 12/05/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Rearch, Per. 1-5, Rm. 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 12/10/2013 7:45 am Henry Awad Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 12/12/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Rearch, Per. 1-5, Rm. 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 12/13/2013 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Research, Per. 1 and 3 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
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Wed 12/18/2013 10:00 am Ferrell Art History Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 12/19/2013 All Day Ferrell Art History Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 01/09/2014 10:00 am Courtemarche - Per. 3 Mac Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Mon 01/13/2014 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Research, Per. 1, 3, and 4 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 01/14/2014 11:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Rearch, Per. 4, Rm. 752 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Wed 01/15/2014 7:30 am Room 752 - Stembridge Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 01/16/2014 7:50 am Moses Room 752 Computer Lab Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Thu 01/16/2014 10:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Internet Rearch, Per. 3-4, Rm. 752 Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Fri 01/17/2014 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Research, per. 1 and 3 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)
Tue 01/21/2014 8:00 am Sragovicz, Mac Lab Research, per. 1 - 5 Los Alamitos High

Computer Lab 752 (Mac Lab)


